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
kitchen has lots of bullt-ln- electric
heat, Insulated, picture window with
beautiful view; large lot 08x135. Lawn
font and back. Bus by door. Adjoining
lot available. East on Center St, to Lan-

caster Drive, turn right to second st.
(Monroe Ave.), turn west to 3755. al68

CAPITOLA DISTRICT
- BR House $7,150

KEIZER DISTRICT
2 BR house (space for morel ....$10,200

EAST ENGLEWOOD
(Off "D" St.)

2 BR House. F.H.A ,10,760

KEIZER DISTRICT
2 BR House. Easy terms $7,650

WALLACE ROAD
2 BR House. 2 acres $6,800

OFF SILVERTON
HIGHWAY

2 BR House. Easy terms $5,750

EAST ENGLEWOOD
3 BR House F.H.A $10,800

Abrams & Skinner, Inc.
411 Masonic Bids. Ph.
Real Estate - Insurance - Mtge. Loans

NEW Bdrm. home. Living; rm., dining
rm., utility. Oak floors, attached garage.
Comer lot. Have to see the property to
realize valut. $9000, Terms. Builder
Ph. 23069. al68'

$4750
Nearly new 4 room house, large lot,
trees, creek, good location, all new

$9950
Lot 100x190, 2 B.R., living room, dlnnlg
room, kitchen, bath, unf. upstairs, full
bsmt., furnace, large attached garage.
Easy F.H.A. terms.

CHAS. HUDKINS
& SON

OVER 27 YEARS IN SALEM
250 N. High St. Phone al68

BRAND NEW
Exceptionally well built, attractive,

house. Fireplace, L.R. and din-

ette, kitchen with bar and nook, extra
lge. utility rm. 1 block off N. River ltd.

block to stores. Pit. ul68

$7,1002 bedrooms, bath, living room, din
ing room, kitchen, enrage, unfinished
attic, fireplace, autuomatic heat. Sub-

urban with "ood bus service.
$w,H50 2 bedrooms, basement, living room,

dining room, kitchen, bath, garage.
Immediate possession,

P. H. Bell, Realtor
361 ChemeketR St.

Ph. - Eves.
B169

TWO SALEM HOUSES TO BE
MOVED OR WRECKED

945 and 975 Chemeketa St.

Bidding form available 503
Stale Office Bldg., Oregon
State Hiway Dept.

nier
New home an Lanolin ave. Price IDDftn.

W. G. KRUEGER
H7 N. Com'! Ph.

TRADE?
will take lot. car or trailer house

on this 2 bed room modern home on
corner lot. Full basement. Auto. heat.
Located north. No.220

$7,000
will buy this home with

double gnrage sprinkling system In

coiner lot. Out door fireplace. Hookup
for Bendlx, No. 253

NEW
very attractive home. 2 brdrooms,

large attic, hardwood floors, close to
school. 55 x 135 lot. Only $7,500. $2,000

$10 DOWN
on lots with water, bus service, close

to school. Located north. Suburban.
REIMANN REAL

ESTATE
201 South High Ph.

:ve St Sun.
al67

TWO SALKM houses to be moved or
wrecked, and 075 Cliemrketn St,
Bidding form avallnble 503 SUU Office
Bldg., Oregon State Highway Dept. nl67

3M. BY OWNER. 3 bdrm. older type
home. BMiit., gar,, close to school and
store, bus at door. Ph. al72

BY O W N K 'it New modern home.
Hardwood floors, fireplace. Bendlx elec-

tric hent. Near school and bus line.
Ph. or 1059 K, Rural. ftl72'

BY OWNER completely furn.
house. Good location. Large lot. JflOOO.

Ph. al69

3750.00
I Bdrm. modern 2 lots convenient to

bus St stores, some terms.
4250.00

1 Bdrms modern lareg lot. plenty of

shade, some terms.
G. A. VICARY REAL ESTATE

818 N. Com'I St. Phone Day or Eve

4 Bedrooms
Nice clean I'-- story all modern home.

Lite, gar, & utility rm. 75 x 100 ft. lot.
Clo.se to school, bus St store. Attractive
terms to responsible parties. Price $6500.

Garage House
H acre of ground. He St city water,

and an extra 10x16 bldg. for laundry or
storage. Price $1500. Call Bon Cleary.

Walter Musgrave, R'ltors
1211 Edge water, Ph. Eves.

169

Candalaria Heights
New 3 bdrm. home, The low price will
surprise you.

ENGLEWOOD
A new picture window home, $10,950.

Neat, cuean 6 rm. house, garage, paved
street. Walking dut. Only $4800.

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
Ph.

Evfntnua Ph. or 17

FOR SALE BY R. A.
McFARLANE

REAL ESTATE BROKER
A fine 7 acre place well Improved with
6 rm. hse., chicken hse. for 200 hens,
good barn with 6 stanchions, well water-
ed St the best of fences. 2 miles East St
North. Priced to sell by owner. Must
see to appreciate. Call or 2115
State 8t.

Other bargains Include business proper-
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
WOODROW'S. 450 Center St d

LEAVING TOWNi must sell household fur-

niture, davenport St chair, coffee table,
swing rocker, lamps, range, washer.
Breakfast set, Sz piano. Ph. dl68

WXNTEDIjRr
HIGHEST PRICES paid Phone Glenn at

Woodry Auction Market. Ph da"

FURNITURE A Household Items wanted.
Ph.

TRADER LOUIE
3055 Portland Road dal67

FOR SALE LIVESTOCK
JERSEY COW, very gentle. Can milk from

either side. Milking 2 gal. Also 10 wk
old calf. Geo. Shelley, Rt. 7, Box 29.
Claxtar road. el6S

FOR SALE CHOICE weaner pigs. Victor
OLaon. Rt. 8, Box 582, West of Brush
College school. el67

"FRESH milk cow. 2 mUk goats. Ph.
el67

LIVESTOCK WANTED
BONDED AND LICENSED livestock buyer,

k O. McCandllsh. 1127 S. 35. Ph.
tal79

RABBITS
WING'S RABITRY needs fryer rabbits.

Top prices. 3985 State St. 109F5. ebl77

PETS
TROPICAL FISH several kinds. Ph.

nt 5, box 483 on th McClay rd. 2 miles
from Lancaster Dr. Visitor welcome.

eel 67

DOGS BOARDED and trained reasonable
rates by day or month. Trimming and
bathing. Free Pick-u- p ft dellv. LeOray
Kennels. Rt. 3. Ph. ec.91

FUEL
OLD GROWTH FIR 114 cord. Ph.

w 1170 Nebraska Av. M114

OIABS1FIED ADVERTISING,
Psf Lint IBe

Per Line times 40a

Per Line 8 time 60c
Per Line montb (2.00
Outside of Salem lfie per line pet

day,
tfln. tOct I timet mln 60e

timea mln 11.20. No Refund
B1ADCBS In Local Newt Col. Onln

Per Line JOo

To Place an Ad Phone

FOR SALE HOUSES
atV OWNER In Woodburn, 4 room house

la wired for range, has hot water

heater, lot 80x60. Price 12150. 2330 Hyde
St., Salem. "

FOR SALE OR TRADE
t room, full basement, house on 60x100

corner lot, 2 blocks to McKlnley, 3

blocks to Leslie schools. Open to show
from I to 4 and 6 to 9 at 709 Hoyt St.

a!70

i BB BOUSE. 2 baths, full basement, oil

furnace, newly decorated & linoleum.
Good location. Just like new. Only $1200

Cash. Bal. like rent. M. B. Steener, 1887

N. Cottage Price 19,500. a!67

MOD. 7 ROOM plastered home. Priced
low. 1050 3rd St. West Salem. a!70

S BDRM. HOME. Best offer on my equity.
1272 Elm. St., West Salem. Contact

a"0
ftY OWNER Will trade 4 bd. rm. house

for a bd. rm. Ph. 2360 N. Church.
a!67

ft BEDROOM home near capitola dlst.
Newly finished, unfudn. or partly. Inq.
at 32B Oregon Bids. In a.m. a!76

BY OWNER: 4 room house. Lot size 80

X Ifla ft. on Hlway 222. uood well, uiose
to school & churches. Price 12000. Some
terms. Write Box 53. Lyons. al69

fey OWNER: Lovely Fairmount Hill home.
Llv. rm.. din., kitchen St nook, 3 bdrm.,
full basement, St play rm. Dbl. ear.
1870 John fit. Ph. al67

fey OWNER: Modern 2 bdrm. home. Oil
heat, good location, spicnaia nargain.
Inquire 545 N. Church St, al6T

KINGWOOD panoramic view home locat- -

ed on one of Klngwotxra nignest points,
ft rooms, basement, automatic heat, on
A acre. For appointment pnone owner,

Price $13,auu. aior

Fairmount Hill close to Leslie. Bus to
Bush. Basement, nrepiaco, on iioor

Corner lot. 16950. Ph. 1595

Saginaw St. am
WALNUT PARK

BY OWNER
Nearly new home. Full basement. Fire-

place basement St living rm. Large lot
Plenty shrubs St flowers Over 1,400 ft
floor space. Besides garage. Immed
poss. Price low. For appointment Ph

MM. '
SMALL NEW house, bain, garage, paved

street. Some fruit, $2900.00. 634 7th St.,
Independence. Ore. a!67

I BD. KM. modern home (8200, down
11450. Balances on GI loan. 1435

St., Woodburn Blue 252. a!71

Owner Living in California
SACRIFICE NEW 4 BEDROOM HOME
Tile kitchen, bath upstairs and down.
Hardwood floors throughout. Full plas-

tered basement St plastered garage. Lots
of storage space. Terraced back yard.
Cost over $18,000 to build. Will sell for
$14,000. Terms. Would consider cheaper
house or car In trade. For more infor-
mation Inquire at Slovens Used Cars.
078 S. 12lh St., saiem

frOR SALE BV OWNER: New 2 bdrm.
home. FH. terms. $600 down. Phone

642 Blller. alflO

FOR BALE OR LEASE BY OWNERS
Convenient for business and residence
or house can be removed 8 rm., full
basement 41 by 100 lot. Handy to
Sears New Shopping Center, on Stntc
Highway 09E. 575 N. Capitol St. Phone

for appointment, al74

BY OWNER, 2 bdrm. house, modern, elcc.
heat. Insul. Llnol St rugs Included. Large
pump house. $1500.00 dn. Bal. 30.25 mo.
Total price $4500, Ph. 1050 Dletz
Ave. Kelzer. alOB

i RR HOME, well built, plastered lnter-lo-

oil circulating hoot, large living
room, kitchen, nook, large bath. Plenty
of bullt-ln- Screened back porch, gar-

age, Insulated fruit house. Mi acre lot.
30 bearing fruit and nut trees, grapes,
berries, nice shrubs. 1 blk. to city and
school buses and excel, shopping con-t-

$6800. Ph. 0160

FOB BALE OR TRADE 4 rm. mod. home.
2 acres. Deep well. Will take lVa ton
late model truck on trade or priced for
Qluck sale, $3250. Ph. Oervals 3183. a 170

3 Bedrooms $1500
Down and what a value. Part hdwd.

firs, lovely fireplace, bath St shower,
lge. L. R., bsmt., gar. awlklng distance
downtown. Only $6850.

Why Rent When
low down payment moves you In 3

room hodern hse. furnished. Close bus,
tore. Price $5,000,

99E Frontage 150'
' Not far out 8 bedroomson one floor,
basement, gar. only $6500 total price.

E. M. Hunter
Real Estate

no I. OommtrclM Ph.
al7

BUILT TO LAST
Extra large ft room bungalow planned
and built by large contractor for his
own home, insulated, weather stripped.
j.nd landscaped. Shndy lot. Owner will
.sacrifice $1000 for quick action. Will bo
F.H.A. Price $11,100. Call Bon Cleary.

WALTER MUSGRAVE, Realtor
1211 Edgewaler. Ph. Eve.

- aitio

OWNER LEAVING
STATE

$9500
Nearly new modern 2 bd. rm. home.

,On A. large rms. Rubber tile In
and bnlh. Carpeted throughout

Immed. poss. Terms Will consider trade
on down payment. Garden Rd., Rt 5.
Box 116 Ph al67j
Small Down Payment
Move In St complete. Plumbing, wiring
rough in. Well, 2 bdrms., attached

W neie. Pull price J3200.

. C. W. Reeve, Realtor
JM5 B. Com'I. Ph, Eve,

a IH7

$800 DOWN
t bedroom home, newly decorated in
side and out. Close to bus. Immediate

"possession. See after 12 week days.
Price $6,450.

" Also adjacent lot. Nothing down,- $25 a month. 1480 6th, W. Salem.
alio

A NICK S B. R. HOME on No. aTsT.

street. Double plumbed, full basement,
.fir place, auto hent, Venetian blinds,
better tBke a look bpfore you buy.

Goodwin and McMillin
REALTORS

PhO. 484 Court eve.

al67

ftfi A MONTH $500 equity in 2 bedrm.
modern home will trade far a good car.
170 fl. Lancaster. al68

EXCLUSIVE DRIVE
BUYS

J 14 Acres East of 600 Fair v If w
Ave $4,000

T95 Waldo Ave. Immediate posses-
sion ., $8,250

1360 Rawlins Ave. Only (55 per
mo $1,400 Down

150 N. 16th (Completely modern) $10,500
140 Ben Lomond Dr. (Basement-Vie-

$10,500
Kew Home Wallace Rd. 810 mile

from bridge $l6.ro Down
$30 Wild Wrnd Dr. (Calif Ranch

Stylo) $3,350 Down
SEE OR CALL

:. Mattson & Roethlin
i REAL ESTATE

Ph. S.B838 231 N. High
Even Ph.

187

is Englewood District
By owner, 2 bdrm. F.H.A. approved.
1640 Grant or phone alii
BDRM. HOME near bug and stoics, and
I loU. lft Bosomont, alfld

WANTED POSITIONS
PUMICE BLOCK expert. Ph. hl77'
PAINTING, Inside or out. Free esti-

mates. Phone hi 67

CHILD CARE days. Ph. Ill 07

WOULD LIKE to train Into a permanent
postlion as receptionist St assistant
in a dental office or for an optometrist.
Phone hl67

INTERIOR PAINTING. Exp. Ph.
hl75

HOUSE WORK by hr. Ph. 29901 before
8 a.m. hl79

CEMENT WORK wanted. Ph. h

CHILD CARE. 183 S. 18th. Ph.
h!71

TYPING In my home. Neat work guaran-
teed. Call day or eves. hl70

WILL CARE for children In my home.
From 8 to 5 dally. Ph. h!78

Mimeographing-Typin- g
POE'S. 665 North 16th. Phone

hl81

TELEPHONE CALLS TAKEN. 24 hr. serv
ice. Former Phone opr. Ph. hl78"

STEEL CLOTHESLINE Posts, railings In
scock at maae to oraer. mo n. idoercy.

hl90

DO ALL KINDS of concrete work. Ph.
31121. hl71

WANT HR. WORK. Ph. after 5.
h!74

RESORTS
WHY NOT have your ram llv cool At com- -

iort&Die ac tne oeacn? wanay aeiuxe
Epts. Reasonable weekly rates. Ph.

2503 for reservations. Sea Air
Courts. hal75

FOR RENT ROOMS
NICE SLEEPING room. Business dlst. Hot

Sz cold water, 255 Center St. JH168

PLEASANT ROOM, private home. Kitchen
privileges. Employed laay preierrea.
Ph. 37465. 1550 State. .Ik 169

IDEAL SLEEPING rm. for mother and
child. Rm. St board and care for child.
Close 'in. Ph. Jkl69

HOLLYWOOD rms. 2035 McCoy. Phone
Jkl73

ROOMS: Ladles only. Kitchen privilege.
520 Statesman St. JK167

PLEASANT Sleeping room, convenient
location 1366 State St. Jkl67

SLEEPING ROOMS for 1 or 2. 1555 N.
Capitol. JK167

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
2 RM. basement apt. Atao Ilftht house

keeping rm. tor laay. uiose in, izuu
Court St. Ph. 35925. Jpl69

2 RM. APT. Also sleeping rm. for 2. Ph.
34335. 790 N. cnurcn. jpitw-

-

CLOSE IN. Large 2 room furnished apt.
535 N. Winter. JP167

3 RM. unfurn. upstairs apt. Ph. 34896.
JP1B9'

2 Z ROOM Apts furnished. Phone

MOD. UNFURN. 2 rm. apt. Kitchenette St

priv. oacn. nut service, uiu Maaison.
JP168"

1 BDRM. large unfurn. apt. Elec. stove
included. Auto, oil neat, private oatn.
1437 N. 4th. Jpl69

ATTRACTIVE S rm. furn. Apt. Private
bath. Utilities furn. Ph. 29138 Eve,

lpl68
3 RM. furn. Apt. 1 block North of Center

street $40. Inquire Burt Flcha Realty,
379 N. High. Ph. 23649. jpl68

I RM. furn. apt. Ph. 34505.

LARGE furn. apt. 1st floor. Refrlg.
near statenouse. win tease, ivan u.
Martin, Office Ph. Jpl67

APT. Shower, refrigerator. Adults
uniy. luo Madison. tpi67'

FOR RENT in Silverton Furn. up-
stairs apt. $30. Close In. 107 S. Water St.

Jpl68
1 RM. furn. apt. Adults. Ph. 38626. West

Haiem. JPIB81

3 RM. furn. apt. Kitchenette. 140 Wil-
liams Ave. Ph. Jpl68.

FOR RENT HOUSES

A ROLLING STONE
GATHERS NO MOSS

BUY A NEW HOME LIKE KENT
2 & 3 BDRMS., HDWD. FLRS., ELEC.
WTR. HTR.. GARAGE. CITY WATER
SEWER, PAVED STREET.

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 N. Church. Ph. Eve.

Jm

FURN. COTTAGE. 3215 Portland Rd.
Jml71

SMALL it room modern cottage on creek,
Basement with extra room, Elec. . heat,
$60. Ph. 33717. Jml67"

3 B. R. HSE. partly furn. or unfurn. near
Swegle sch. store St church, bus by
door. $75. Rt. 5 Bx 114 Ph. Jml67

HOUSE FOR RENT. hse. 605

Oregon St. Owner on premises after 12

Saturday. Jml68

FOR RENT 3 room house with bath, part-
ly furnished, to working couple.

$45.00 per mo. Ph.
Jml67

NEW house. Elec. heat. 1365

Market St. Open 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. Jml67
FOR RENT: One bedroom modern home,

2 miles from Salem. $45 per mo. im-
mediate possession. Ph. jml68

NICE t BDRM. home. Aavallable ug
1. $65 per mo. Rt. 2, Box 179 or phone

Jml68'

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
OFFICE spaces and desk tpaccs. Ph. 85692,

J

GROUND FLOOR rooms. anlUbla for of
fice or stores. Also alley warehouse with

levator.
STATE FINANCE CO.

Ph. 34121 r
TRAILERS. $3 00 per day Bowser Bros

1410 S. 13th, West Salem

for rent. H. L. itlft. 1

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
V DRIVE trucks cars Ph. 1"

POWER TOOL rentals lor home St In
dustrial use Bowser Bros Ph

GOOD USED PIANOS. H L. Stiff.
GARAGE 25x50 lour miles out nn hJw)y,

$30 per mo. Call 1677 S. High. J168

FLOOR SANDER for rent Montgomery
Ward. -

TO DO a good Job rent a good floor Band
er, we sell everything to complete the
lob.

HOWSER BROS. Ph. !

rental service. Vally FaTrn
atore. 4345 silverton Rd. J178

WANTED TO RENT
EMPLOYED couple want modern furn.

3 rm. apt, or small house. Write Capi-
tal Journal Box 296. Jal70

PGE EMPLOYE St family need 2 bdrm.
nome by July 20th. up to $60 per mo.
Will consider option on sub. prop. Write
Box 297 Capital Journal. jal68

INSURANCE MAN moving to Salem from
int miawest aesires nome
for rental, willing to pay up to $75.00
per month and take a lease effective
sometime In August or by Sept. 1st.
Contact Joe L. Bourne, Realtor, 1140
N. Capitol. Ph. eve, Jal67

WANTED TO RENT 1 or 2 bedroom un
furnished house. Reas. rent. Prefer W.
Salem. Phone Jal67

WANTED to rent or lease 2 bdrm. home.
wear scnool. Ph. Mr. Wood. Jal67

HOUSE KEEPING apt. working couple.
iteasonaoie rem. uaprtai journal, Box
295. jal67

2 BEDRM. unfurn. House. 2 responsible
aoujts. wo oniidren. To occupy after
July 15. Write Box 291, Capital Journal.
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

EAST
5 acre.s. Modern home. $6000. Will Lraoe.
Eve. Ph. or

SOUTH
7 acre.s. Modern house. $4500. Terms.
Eve. Ph. or

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
3035 Portland Rd. Ph. or

C169"

FOR RENT
Good 4 bedroom plastered home plus full
set of farm buildings. Immediate pos-
session. Located about 10 miles Norlh
East of Salem, on a good paved road.
Lease will be given to reliable party II
desired.

Joe L. Bourne Realtor
1140 N. Capitol. Ph. Evp 7217

cJtI
SiHI DOWN $50 per luo. 4a. acres in

heights. View property full price
$4500.00 See owner Earl Helder 428
Court St, cl68

HOME IN NEWPORT. hse. cabin.
Double gar. 12 lots. Ph. 433 W Newport.
Mrs. Geo. D. Orr, P. O. Box 794. cl72

fOn YOUR SAVINGS investment buy a
first mortgage on real estate, Salem St

vicinity. Examine security yourself
Amounts $500 to several thousand

net investors b We make all col-
lections for you if desired.
PTATK FINANCE CO.. 153 S High.

FOR COURTEOUS efficient service on
iir "l eatate problfma p

A. E. DANIELSON
Kit n. lain st. Ph. C191

EXCEPTIONAL BUY
well built home, east,

this place has underwent m drastic cut
In price, because of Illness In the fam-

ily. 4 large bedrooms, living room, din-

ing room, glared tile kitchen, lots of
built Ins, full dry basement, 18 cherry
trees. 5 franquet walnuts, 5 pears, 5 ap-

ples, grapes, quince, plus lots of nice
shrubs, property has a frontage of
about 210 feet by 180 feet. To txtra
lots could be sold off this propsrtv at
a good price of desired. City bu serv-
ice by the door, restricted vf, terms
arranged. Full price only $8950 exclus-
ive, Call Mr. McQueen days tve

$4000
Another food buy, northeast, 1 bedroom
home about 2'i years old, modern in
all respect, large garage, price has Just
been reduced to $4,000. Thli won't lent
long. Believe It can be handled br a

state veteran tor a low down payment.
Joe L. Bourne Realtor
1140 N. Capitol. Ph. U. cl r 7J

To place classified ads
Phone

130 N. Commercial St,, Salem,

FOR SALE HOUSES

Special by Owner
4 bdrm,, bath., LR, DR, lge. kltch., utll.,
fruit rm., new roof, new dbl. ear. Lots
of shrubbery fc shade trees. City bus.
Close to new sch. Air cond. lurn. 35

Lansing Ave, uwner ist, use, a

ATTRACTIVE BUYS
ROOM HOME. Large Iv. rm. Cement

basement; sawdust lurnace. uio.se 10

unrn. i.nni nnri bus. Price $6350.

NICELY FURNISHED practically new 5

rm. home. Large lv. rm. niec. neai. jm.
gar. 2 large lots. Close to bus and stores.

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.,
REALTORS

344 State St. P-

Evenings call: or
nl69

ATTRACTIVE home. Fireplace: full
cement basement; furnace. Larc floored
attic. Large fenced back yard: lots oi
shrubs, Ennlewood district. Consider

trading for Portland home.

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.,
REALTORS

344 Stnle St. Ph.
Evenings Call: or

al69

7llH0. house, modern, on Dallas
hlway.

P. H. BELL, REALTOR
361 Chemeketa. Ph.

S7U50. home, fully insulated
and Has bath, living
room, kitchen, nook, attached garnge,
i A. land, excellent bus service.

P. H. BELL, REALTOR
361 Ohomekota St.

Ph. Eves.

BY OWNER: New 2 bdrm. home. Close to
school. Down payment, how much have
you? Full price $7(100. Ph. 26832 or 28301.

a 168

NEW It BR house, good location. Bus by
door, larRO tthnde trees, fireplace, hard-
wood firs., elect, heat. Open 7 to 8:30
evening & Sunday. Located 2455 D St.
or Phone 1J?

BEAlffIF'ilL view 3 bdrm. house. d

Hts. Reasonable price. Ph. 35278.
altiO'

FOR SALE LOTS

Good Building Lots
CLAUDE ST. 50x125, $500.
KEI7.ER 73x184. Among nice homes, 5750.

CANDALARIA HGHTS. 100x100. $1000.
WEST SALEM I M, lots. $1200.
CAPITOLA 61x150. Lge. oak trees. $2500.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
2007 N. Capitol St.

Office Ph. Eves. or
aaieo

BEAUTIFUL home stle, trees, lot 95x160
North Reasonable Ph. eve Sz Sun.

aal69
lThoK LOT on M Creek. cltylimTts

Call aal78

(tilt Km. ONE block from Capitol St Market
Sts. Ph. 3642. aa!68

LOTS with water on Silverton highway.
Why pay rent. Build your own home, $15

down, $15 per month, Ph.

General Real Estate
355 Center Ph. aal68

VIEW LOT, 90x98, restricted. City water.
Opp. 545 Vista Ave. Ph. aa

$10 DOWN
on lots with water, bus service, close to
school. Balance io per montru j

Keimann tor Keai instate t

Ph. 391 South High Ft
Eve. St Sun.

aal70

FOR SALE FARMS
CHOICE SI'IUIRBAN FARM. QUALITY

3 BR plast. home, with L St V rm...
wired for elec. range. Good small barn,
pltry hse.. 18 acres, all cult., some straw-
berries. 2l A. perm, pasture. This is
well loc., close to Salein. Priced down te
sell, $10,500. 10 adj. acre at VERY
SMALL cost.

PlinniNO RIVER FARM. 31 acres of Wi-
llamette Valley's best stll oam, highly
prod, in ANY KIND of crop you want.
Unlimited water for lrrli. I A. finest
boysenberrles. Attractive ft rm h.,e
bsmt., furnace heat. Dairy type barn,
built-i- silo, good pltry. hue. Ss granary,

garage. See this today. $12,0(.0.
With crops $13,000.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
164 8. Com'I St. Ph, Eve.

M7

FOR SALE ACREAGE
HIGHWAY FRONTAGE 99 E south 2

miles to Salem, Ai acres. bedroom
nom, other bldgs. Garden, nice trees.
$6500. Tarm. Owner. Ph, Rt. 4.

OI 41. Mill

4
Journal Want Ads Pay
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